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10:05-10:35

10:35-11:25
(50min)

11:30-12:20
(50min)

12:20-13:40
13:40-14:00

14:00 - 15:30
(90min)

15:30 -16:30

16:30-17:00

Opening

Poster presentation partl

Poster presentation part2

Lunch break

Message from PWS Cup
Working Group

Slide presentation
Break

Closing

Opening, Competition overview,
Explanation of poster
presentation

Presenting team : F—AfIESNN. X757 IK&M,
NTT DOCOMO LABS. JEF. fEX.
SMMTHNCDE, NYCU ExPeDIiTION., 869656

Presenting team : DOG. F—AffgkDERE 1]
B, (FoBEY. IFDOIEEB. rABMGuaF.
EH—ER. BHhiA.exe

Explanation of the competition,
Review of the results, judges,
Explanation of slide presentation

5 minutes for each team

Judging and selection of the best
presentation team

Critiques, Closing, Photos



