	Time	Contents	Note
AM	10:05-10:35	Opening	Opening, Competition overview, Explanation of poster presentation
	10:35-11:25 (50min)	Poster presentation part1	Presenting team:チーム初参加、ステテコK&M、NTT DOCOMO LABS、非公開、神馬大、ぷにぷにの星、NYCU ExPeDiTION、もももすももも
	11:30-12:20 (50min)	Poster presentation part2	Presenting team: DOG、チーム鋼鉄の錬金術師、ぼっちモン、たけのこ音楽隊、rA8MGuaF、とくめ一課、宮地研.exe
	12:20-13:40	Lunch break	
PM	13:40-14:00	Message from PWS Cup Working Group	Explanation of the competition, Review of the results, judges, Explanation of slide presentation
	14:00 - 15:30 (90min)	Slide presentation	5 minutes for each team
	15:30 -16:30	Break	Judging and selection of the best presentation team
	16:30-17:00	Closing	Critiques, Closing, Photos